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St. Julie’s Schedule for Lectors and Eucharistic Ministers

From October 15 to December 18, 2022

October 15/16 October 22/23

4:30 Lector: Bill Besse 4:30 Lector: Kim Gibson
EM1: Mary Anne Trahan EM1: Karen Rocha
EM2: Pam Hebert                                    EM2: Donald Morris
EM3: Donna Bolduc                                 EM3: Sheila Couto

9:00 Lector: Jean Revil                           9:00 Lector: Madalena Morris
EM1: Barbara Bandarra EM1: Pat Duval
EM2: Bryan Bandarra EM2: Joann Medeiros
EM3: Diane Roy EM3: Jen Lynch-Peters

11:00 Lector: Tom Makin                       11:00 Lector: Barbara Wenc
EM1: Alex Casagrande EM1: Maria Bjornson
EM2: Catherine Casagrande                   EM2: Judy Robinson
EM3: Barbara Wenc                                EM3: Sue Andrew
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October 29/30 November 5/6

4:30 Lector: Pam Hebert 4:30 Lector: Karen Rocha
EM1: Donna Bolduc EM1: Pam Hebert
EM2: Judy Besse EM2: Walter Smith
EM3: Karen Munroe EM3: Sheila Couto

9:00 Lector: Tom Makin 9:00 Lector: Mike Gula
EM1: Cathy Moran EM1: Diane Roy
EM2: Fran Vincent EM2: Pat Duval
EM3: Joyce Clough EM3: Madeline Su

11:00 Lector: Joe Martino 11:00 Lector: Barbara Wenc
EM1: Fernando da Silva EM1: Sue Andrew
EM2: Alex Casagrande EM2: Fernando da Silva
EM3: Sue Andrew EM3: Ester Carreiro
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November 12/13 November 19/20

4:30 Lector: Kris Bourgeois 4:30 Lector: Paula Gendreau
EM1: John Nunes EM1: Karen Rocha
EM2: Donald Morris EM2: Mary Anne Trahan
EM3: Bill Besse EM3: Donna Bolduc

9:00 Lector: Sheila Koot 9:00 Lector: Jen Lynch-Peters
EM1: Joann Medeiros EM1: Curtis Clark
EM2: Pat Duval EM2: Loraine Clark
EM3: Joyce Clough EM3: Diane Roy

11:00 Lector: Tom Makin 11:00 Lector: Barbara Wenc
EM1: Catherine Casagrande EM1: Fernando da Silva
EM2: Alex Casagrande EM2: Judy Robinson
EM3: Sue Andrew EM3: Ester Carreiro
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November 26/27 December 3/4

4:30 Lector: Pam Hebert 4:30 Lector: Joe Martino
EM1: John Nunes EM1: Judy Besse
EM2: Karen Munroe EM2: Bill Besse
EM3: Karen Rocha EM3: Donald Morris

9:00 Lector: Fran Vincent 9:00 Lector: Bob Schilling
EM1: Bryan Bandarra EM1: Madeline Su
EM2: Barbara Bandarra EM2: Curtis Clark
EM3: Jen Lynch-Peters EM3: Loraine Clark

11:00 Lector: Barbara Wenc 11:00 Lector: Tom Makin
EM1: Catherine Casagrande EM1: Sue Andrew
EM2: Alex Casagrande EM2: Judy Robinson
EM3: Sue Andrew EM3: Fernando da Silva
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December 10/11 December 17/18

4:30 Lector: Karen Rocha 4:30 Lector: Paula Gendreau
EM1: Walter Smith EM1: Karen Munroe
EM2: Mary Anne Trahan EM2: Sheila Couto
EM3: Pam Hebert EM3: John Nunes

9:00 Lector: Joyce Clough 9:00 Lector: Justin Chicca
EM1: Joe Martino EM1: Cathy Moran
EM2: Fran Vincent EM2: Curtis Clark
EM3: Cathy Moran EM3: Loraine Clark

11:00 Lector: Barbara Wenc 11:00 Lector: Richard Fournier
EM1: Catherine Casagrande EM1: Fernando daSilva
EM2: Ester Carreiro EM2: Alex Casagrande
EM3: Alex Casagrande EM3: Ester Carreiro


